SW West Hills Road Corridor Planning Survey

Q1 Why is West Hills Road important to you? (select all that apply)

Answered: 101  Skipped: 27

I live on West
Hills Road o...

It’s my most
direct route...

It’s quicker

than using...

It connects to

the shared u...

It’s a scenic

route | enjo...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

I live on West Hills Road or a street that connects to it. 43.56%
It's my most direct route to frequent/important destinations. 53.47%
It's quicker than using Philomath Boulevard (US 20-OR 34 highway). 35.64%
It connects to the shared use path on 53rd Street. 31.68%
29.70%

It's a scenic route | enjoy traveling.

Total Respondents: 101
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SW West Hills Road Corridor Planning Survey

Q2 Which mode do you use most often when traveling on West Hills

ANSWER CHOICES
Auto
Bicycle

Walk

Road?

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

Walk

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

82.03% 105
25.00% 32
12.50% 16

Total Respondents: 128
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SW West Hills Road Corridor Planning Survey

Q3 How often do you travel on West Hills Road? (between Western and
53rd)

Answered: 128  Skipped: 0

More than daily

Daily

Several times
a week

About once a
week

Infrequently

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

More than daily 28.13% 36
Daily 17.19% 22
Several times a week 21.09% 27
About once a week 12.50% 16
Infrequently 21.09% 27
TOTAL 128
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SW West Hills Road Corridor Planning Survey

Q4 Why do you travel on West Hills Road? (select all that apply)

Answered: 121  Skipped: 7

For work
and/or school

To meet daily
needs (such ...

For exercise /
recreation /...

| use West
Hills Road a...
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ANSWER CHOICES

For work and/or school

To meet daily needs (such as shopping, appointments, visiting friends)
For exercise / recreation / enjoyment

| use West Hills Road as an alternate route to Philomath Boulevard (US 20-OR 34 highway)

Total Respondents: 121
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RESPONSES
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SW West Hills Road Corridor Planning Survey

Q5 If usually traveling on West Hills Road by car, what is the biggest
barrier to walking or biking for you?

Answered: 111  Skipped: 17

| am traveling
too far to w...

There are no
sidewalks.

Bike lanes are
too narrow.

| prefer to
drive.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| am traveling too far to walk or bike for my trip. 44.14%

There are no sidewalks. 54.95%

Bike lanes are too narrow. 44.14%
17.12%

| prefer to drive.

Total Respondents: 111
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SW West Hills Road Corridor Planning Survey

Q6 What is the most important outcome to you for this corridor plan?

Answered: 118  Skipped: 10

Maintain
current spee...

Add
sidewalk(s)/...

Improve
intersection...

Enhance safety.
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ANSWER CHOICES

Maintain current speed limit.

Add sidewalk(s)/shared use path.

Improve intersection at Western (roundabout or other).

Enhance safety.

TOTAL
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12.71%
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